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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHACHS Mara AUS 99999 8.10.1970
2 ENRIGHT Irene HELSM FIN 99999 18.1.1977
3 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 99999 7.5.1972
4 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 3 14.8.1986
5 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 99999 22.11.1996
6 WIENS Varpu LPM FIN 99999 14.3.1966
7 DE SAINTE CROIX Mhairi WALLA GBR 99999 24.8.1992
8 DONALDSON Naomi GBR 99999 17.8.1982



1 pool of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 3
2 WIENS Varpu LPM FIN 99999
3 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 99999
4 DE SAINTE CROIX Mhairi WALLA GBR 99999
5 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 99999
6 CHACHS Mara AUS 99999
7 ENRIGHT Irene HELSM FIN 99999
8 DONALDSON Naomi GBR 99999
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Strip 5
Referee(s):

ROMAN Mika (FIN)

PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS / FIN

HILTUNEN Marianne OMS / FIN

WIENS Varpu LPM / FIN

ENRIGHT Irene HELSM / FIN

CHACHS Mara AUS

DE SAINTE CROIX Mhairi WALLA / GBR

DONALDSON Naomi GBR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DONALDSON Naomi GBR 7 1,00 35 11 +24 Advanced
2 ENRIGHT Irene HELSM FIN 6 0,86 33 11 +22 Advanced
3 DE SAINTE CROIX Mhairi WALLA GBR 5 0,71 26 21 +5 Advanced
4 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 4 0,57 26 17 +9 Advanced
5 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 2 0,29 18 29 -11 Advanced
6 WIENS Varpu LPM FIN 2 0,29 17 31 -14 Advanced
7 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 1 0,14 21 33 -12 Advanced
8 CHACHS Mara AUS 1 0,14 10 33 -23 Advanced
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AUS
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WALLA / GBR

LPM / FIN

OMS / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DONALDSON Naomi GBR 17.8.1982
2 ENRIGHT Irene HELSM FIN 18.1.1977
3T DE SAINTE CROIX Mhairi WALLA GBR 24.8.1992
3T PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
5 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 7.5.1972
6 WIENS Varpu LPM FIN 14.3.1966
7 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 22.11.1996
8 CHACHS Mara AUS 8.10.1970
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ROMAN Mika FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 3

FIN: 5 participants
GBR: 2 participants
AUS: 1 participants


